
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLOCK 22 LOT 62
OR 2 P 930  OR 465 P 286

DEMPS VINSON GEORGE JR
168 CHICOPEE ROAD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-07826-000
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1149/0275 3/28/2020 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK PAYNE TRUSTEE CL

DEMPS VINSON GEORGE

1085/0685 8/29/2018 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER CLYDE K SR

CARTER CLYDE K AS T
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5YR CK NC FR

ADD HX FOR 2021-DEMPS

CLYDE K CARTER DOD 08-31-2019 OR 1125 P 513

5 YR PRCL N/C

2005621 ADDENDM 0 05/05/2005

2005492 SFD 0 04/12/2005

2021HX Base Yr

168 CHICOPEE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,198 92.7000 110.08 131,876 2005 2005 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 2005 1,176 106,152

FOP 72 30 2005 22 1,986

1,248 1,198 108,138

BAS=[YR=2005]  W30 S36 FOP=[YR=2005]  S4 E18 N4 W18$ E18 S8
E12 N44$.
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18

8

12

44
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4

18

4

18

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 230

2 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 146.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 20 438

668

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


